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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803210001
15380

03/21/2008
10:40:51

ROBERT S
GRANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS WHITE, JIMMY
ALLEN

Other:SEE
INST

200803210001
15390

03/21/2008
10:40:52

ROBERT S
GRANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200805060001
85980

05/06/2008
03:20:13

ROBERT S
GRANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS SKIPPER,
WILLIAM

Other:SEE
INST


