Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803210001 15380	10:40:51	ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WHITE, JIMMY ALLEN						Other:SEE INST
200803210001 15390	10:40:52	ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST
200805060001 85980	03:20:13	ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SKIPPER, WILLIAM						Other:SEE INST